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Sunlit Seascapes

Ship Oceania Cruises Vista
Date Sunday, 9 February 2025
Duration 10 nights

From Miami, Florida to Miami, Florida
Prices from £345 per person per day

PRICES

Balcony From

£3446 PP

Suite From

£5314 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sun 09/02/2025 Miami, US Embark, Depart: 18:00

Mon 10/02/2025 Cruising The Old Bahama Channel

Tue 11/02/2025 Puerto Plata, DO Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 18:00

Wed 12/02/2025 San Juan, PR Arrive: 11:00, Depart: 20:00

Thu 13/02/2025 Basseterre, KN Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 20:00

Fri 14/02/2025 Pointe A Pitre, GP Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 15/02/2025 Castries, LC Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Sun 16/02/2025 St. John's, AG Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 15:00

Mon 17/02/2025 Cruising The Atlantic Ocean

Tue 18/02/2025 Cruising The Atlantic Ocean

Wed 19/02/2025 Miami, US Arrive: 06:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Concierge Level Veranda (A1) £4099 Concierge Level Veranda (A2) £4062

Concierge Level Veranda (A3) £4026 Concierge Level Veranda (A4) £3989

Veranda Stateroom (B1) £3878 Veranda Stateroom (B2) £3842

Veranda Stateroom (B3) £3814 Veranda Stateroom (B4) £3777

Veranda Stateroom (B5) £3446 Penthouse Suite (PH1) £5314

Concierge Level Solo Veranda (S) £6142

Flight + Cruise, flying from London (All Airports)

Concierge Level Veranda (A1) £5499 Concierge Level Veranda (A2) £5462
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Categories continued ...

Concierge Level Veranda (A3) £5426 Concierge Level Veranda (A4) £5389

Veranda Stateroom (B1) £5278 Veranda Stateroom (B2) £5242

Veranda Stateroom (B3) £5214 Veranda Stateroom (B4) £5177

Veranda Stateroom (B5) £4846 Penthouse Suite (PH1) £6714

Concierge Level Solo Veranda (S) £7542

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


